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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
1/1/25 Wed. Mary Mother of God 175 707 175 708 176 710 176 176 177 177 177 
1/2/25 Thu. Sts. Basil and Gregory 748 749 750 750 751 751 1426 1427 1060 1427 1060 
1/3/25 Fri. Before Epiphany 760 760 761 761 763 763 201 202 202 202 203 
1/4/25 Sat. St. Elizabeth Ann Seton 770 770 771 771 772 772 1463 1463 1470 1464 1061 
1/5/25 Sun. Epiphany 211 707 211 708 212 710 212 212 212 213 213 
1/6/25 Mon. After Epiphany 793 793 794 795 795 796 218 218 219 219 219 
1/7/25 Tue. After Epiphany 802 802 803 803 804 805 222 222 222 222 223 
1/8/25 Wed. After Epiphany 812 812 814 814 815 815 225 225 225 225 226 
1/9/25 Thu. After Epiphany 824 825 826 826 827 827 229 229 228 228 228 
1/10/25 Fri. After Epiphany 835 835 837 837 838 838 231 231 232 232 233 
1/11/25 Sat. After Epiphany 845 845 846 847 848 848 235 235 235 236 236 
1/12/25 Sun. Baptism of the Lord 239 707 239 708 240 710 240 240 240 241 241 
1/13/25 Mon. St. Hilary 718 719 720 720 720 721 1426 1427 1437 1427 1064 
1/14/25 Tue. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 728 728 729 730 731 731 732 733 733 733 733 
1/15/25 Wed. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 739 739 740 740 741 741 742 742 742 742 743 
1/16/25 Thu. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 748 749 750 750 751 751 752 753 753 753 753 
1/17/25 Fri. St. Anthony 760 760 761 761 763 763 1452 1452 1470 1453 1064 
1/18/25 Sat. 1st Week in Ordinary Time 770 770 771 771 772 772 773 773 773 773 774 
1/19/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 780 781 783 783 784 784 785 785 246 785 246 
1/20/25 Mon. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 793 793 794 795 795 796 796 796 797 797 797 
1/21/25 Tue. St Agnes 1066 707 1066 708 1066 710 1066 1066 1067 1415 1067 
1/22/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 812 812 814 814 815 815 817 817 817 817 818 
1/23/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 824 825 826 826 827 827 828 829 829 829 829 
1/24/25 Fri. St Francis de Sales 835 835 837 837 838 838 1426 1427 1427 1427 1069 
1/25/25 Sat. Conversion of St. Paul 1069 707 1069 708 1070 710 1070 1070 1070 1070 1071 
1/26/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 856 856 857 857 858 859 860 860 247 861 247 
1/27/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 867 867 868 869 869 870 871 871 871 871 870 
1/28/25 Tue. St. Thomas Aquinas 877 877 878 879 879 880 1435 1435 1075 1427 1075 
1/29/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 886 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 891 891 891 
1/30/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time 897 897 898 898 899 899 900 900 901 901 901 
1/31/25 Fri. St. John Bosco 906 907 908 908 909 909 1426 1427 1427 1427 1076 

 


